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Teilnehmerinnen und Teilnehmer

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

. Iris Anheiner
. Michael Anner

. Dunja Alfalg

Markus Baron

Marco Bartschat

Sascha Benecken

. Sabine Boonekamp

Ute Bornholdt
Martin Bossert
Christian Briickmann
Matthias Burgstaller
Ursula Cambeis
Rene Cloupeau
Mario Costa

Kevin David
Stephanie Dobslaff
Robert Déring
Stefan Egelseer

Hagen Friese

Sparkasse Koblenz

Sparkasse Rosenheim-Bad Aibling
Kreissparkasse Biberach
Sparkasse Karlsruhe

Sparkasse Markgraflerland
Sparkasse Vest Recklinghausen
Stadtsparkasse Wuppertal
Sparkassenverband Niedersachsen
Sparkasse Allgdu

Kreissparkasse GroR-Gerau
Sparkasse Dachau

Sparkasse Sudpfalz

Sparkasse Kaiserslautern
Kreissparkasse Ostalb
Norddeutsche Landesbank
Sparkasse Miilheim an der Ruhr
Sparkasse KélnBonn
Stadtsparkasse Augsburg

Sparkasse Markgraflerland
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Matthias Gotschika
Prof. Dr. Marwan Hamdan
Jirgen Hansel
Kathrin Hartmann
Patrick Hartmann
Dominik Hens
Markus Hoffmann
Carmen Holthus
Carina Jockmann
Kevin Kassner
Kristian Klaes
Christian Kohlhaas
Alexander Koos
Christiane Krdmer
Dennis Kithne
Patrick Laireiter
Sven Litke

Helge Meyer

Tim Muller

Anita Miller

Danilo Miinnig

Sparkasse Hilden-Ratingen-Velbert
Hochschule fir Finanzwirtschaft & Management GmbH
Kreissparkasse Goppingen

Sparkasse Mainfranken Wiirzburg
Firstlich Castell'sche Bank

Sparkasse Osnabriick

Kreissparkasse Euskirchen
Kreissparkasse Diepholz

Sparkasse Freiburg-Noérdlicher Breisgau
Sparkasse Giel3en

Kreissparkasse Euskirchen

Sparkasse Westerwald-Sieg

Sparkasse Mainfranken Wiirzburg
Sparkasse Rhein-Nahe

Kreissparkasse Bautzen

opemo AG

Landessparkasse zu Oldenburg
Sparkasse Aurich-Norden

Sparkasse Westerwald-Sieg

Stadt- und Kreissparkasse Erlangen Héchstadt
Herzogenaurach

Kreis-Sparkasse Northeim
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41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Sascha Neumann
Sarah Nick

Eduard Niederquell
Konstantina Nitta
Guido Oeltermann
Henning Ohm
Christof Overkamping
Viktoria Preuf
Kerstin Reinheimer
Alexander Rose
Claudia Schafer
Timo Schafer
Benjamin Schéfer
Gilnther Schmitz

Julia Schnéring

Julia Schottmiller-Becker

Anja Schreiber
Karsten Schréder
Markus Schréter
Birgit Schuon-Thorsen

Heidi Sebastian

Nord-Ostsee Sparkasse
Kreissparkasse Rhein-Hunsriick
Kreissparkasse Biberach

Sparkasse Hilden-Ratingen-Velbert
Sparkasse Burbach-Neunkirchen
Stadtsparkasse Wuppertal
Sparkassenverband Baden-Wiirttemberg
DekaBank - Deutsche Girozentrale
Kreissparkasse GroR-Gerau
Sparkasse Markgraflerland
Kreissparkasse Rottweil
Salzlandsparkasse

Sparkasse Aschaffenburg Miltenberg
Kreissparkasse Steinfurt

Sparkasse Essen

Sparkasse Karlsruhe

Sparkasse Elbe-Elster
Harzsparkasse

Kreissparkasse Biberach

Foérde Sparkasse

Sparkasse Hildesheim Goslar Peine
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62. Sabine Spiegel

63. Rene Steinadler

64. Lars Stephan

65. Andrea Stolzle

66. Bernd Stumpf

67. Markus Theis

68. Andreas Waltenberger
69. Katja Walter

70. Nicole Walther-Fritel
71. Marc-Oliver Weber
72. Anja WeiBmann

73. Rainer Wiirz

74. Axel Zimmermann

75. Philipp Zschabitz

Sparkasse Mainfranken Wiirzburg
Sparkasse Oberhessen
Kreissparkasse GroR-Gerau
Sparkasse Firstenfeldbruck
Sparkasse Bensheim

Sparkasse GieRen

Sparkasse Hohenlohekreis
Taunus-Sparkasse
Kreissparkasse Disseldorf
Kreissparkasse Rhein-Hunsriick
Sparkasse Schaumburg
Sparkasse Leverkusen
Sparkasse Dortmund

Kreissparkasse Reutlingen



